HARDING MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2025

Date
8/7/25
8/20/25
8/28/25
9/3/25
9/10/25
9/17/25
9/23/25
9/24/25
10/1/25
10/8/25

Opponent
Scrimmage @ Canton HOF
Wheeling Central (H)
Indian Valley (A)

St. Clairsville (A)
Youngstown Catholic Saints (H)
Youngstown East (H)

7" grade Dover(H)

8" grade Dover (H)
Youngstown Chaney (A)

Austintown (A)

Time

10:00am
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
5:30pm

5:30pm



