HARDING MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2025



<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
8/7/25	Scrimmage @ Canton HOF	10:00am
8/20/25	Wheeling Central (H)	5:30pm
8/28/25	Indian Valley (A)	5:30pm
9/3/25	St. Clairsville (A)	5:30pm
9/10/25	Youngstown Catholic Saints (H)	6:00pm
9/17/25	Youngstown East (H)	5:30pm
9/23/25	7 th grade Dover(H)	6:00pm
9/24/25	8 th grade Dover (H)	6:00pm
10/1/25	Youngstown Chaney (A)	5:30pm
10/8/25	Austintown (A)	5:30pm